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Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Dachterrasse

 3 Zi. Wohnung
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LAGE DER WOHNUNG

GESCHOSSÜBERSICHT

WOHNFLÄCHENBERECHNUNG

Wohnfläche gesamt

BAUVORHABEN HANAU
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unverbindliche Illustration

Dachgeschoss

MEHRFAMILIENHAUS A
WOHNUNG 28
DG, 3-ZI., 76,03 QM

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Schlafen
Kind
Bad   
Flur
Dachterrasse 33,3%

32,13 m²
11,83 m²
10,06 m²

5,73 m²
7,22 m²
9,30 m²

76,27 m²

20 4
m

20 4
m


	HAUS A - DG - WHG_28 20230816

